
Do it Best Member
Website & eCommerce

We are excited you are ready to start the move to MOCE.  
Please complete the following form to help all parties define success and next steps:

4 Additional Disclosures & Information
Do it Best will continue to provide Ecommerce administration and support 
for sales generated on your website for all plans through Professional.  There 
will be an 8% service fee per order to offset fees incurred and provide the 
staff necessary to support this effort. A formal agreement will be delivered, 
and the Member will have time to review and sign these terms.

JH Specialty, the parent company of MOCE, does have concierge services 
that they can perform on behalf of the member. Services: domain 
registration management, SSL management, and proactive marketing.  
These services are billable activities; however, the Member must approve 
any fees before services are performed.

2 Number of Locations:

3 Domain(s):

Member Number:

Store Name:

Email:

Phone:

Address:

Name:

Signature:

City / State / Zip Code:

Ship-to-Store

Basic

Advanced

Professional

Standard

1 Pick A Plan
Plans

Premium

First Store  
(Monthly)

$99

$35

$149

$299

$599

Quote

•	 Setups can be broken down into 3 monthly installments. These setup fees will occur once your website is launched.
•	 Monthly Software Subscription Fees will start once your website has been launched.

Each Additional Store  
(Monthly)

$29

$19

$29

$39

$49

Quote

Setup  
(One-time)

$500

$250

$1,250

$2,000

$3,500

Quote

A PROGRAM MANAGER WILL BE CONTACTING YOU WITH A WELCOME LETTER AND ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

A platform and service provided by JH Specialty | jhspecialty.com | P: 260.247.2167 | F: 260.969.0568

Member qualifies for migration credits:   $


