





We are excited you are ready to start the move to MOCE. Please complete the following form to help all parties define success and next steps:

## 1 Pick A Plan

Plans	First Store (Monthly)	Each Additional Store (Monthly)	<b>Setup</b> (One-time)
Ship-to-Store	\$35	\$19	\$250
Basic	\$99	\$29	\$500
Standard	\$149	\$29	\$1,250
Advanced	\$299	\$39	\$2,000
Professional	\$599	\$49	\$3,500
Premium	Quote	Quote	Quote

- · Setups can be broken down into 3 monthly installments. These setup fees will occur once your website is launched.
- Monthly Software Subscription Fees will start once your website has been launched.
- Member qualifies for migration credits: \$
- Number of Locations:
- **3** Domain(s): \_\_\_\_\_
- 4 Additional Disclosures & Information

Do it Best will continue to provide Ecommerce administration and support for sales generated on your website for all plans through Professional. There will be an 8% service fee per order to offset fees incurred and provide the staff necessary to support this effort. A formal agreement will be delivered, and the Member will have time to review and sign these terms.

JH Specialty, the parent company of MOCE, does have concierge services that they can perform on behalf of the member. Services: domain registration management, SSL management, and proactive marketing. These services are billable activities; however, the Member must approve any fees before services are performed.

Member Number:	Address:
Store Name:	City / State / Zip Code:
Email:	Name:
Phone:	Signature:

A PROGRAM MANAGER WILL BE CONTACTING YOU WITH A WELCOME LETTER AND ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.